
From: Godfrey, Rob <RobGodfrey@gov.sc.gov>
To: Fairwell, Adrienneafairwell@sccommerce.com
CC: Webb, BethBethWebb@gov.sc.gov

Priester, NicoleNicolePriester@gov.sc.gov
Lee, AshtonAshtonLee@gov.sc.gov
Adams, ChaneyChaneyAdams@gov.sc.gov
Symmes, BrianBrianSymmes@gov.sc.gov
Cauthen, Jeremyjcauthen@sccommerce.com
Moise, Debbiedmoise@sccommerce.com
Clark, Alexaclark@sccommerce.com
Noel, Jenniferjnoel@sccommerce.com
Hitt, Bobbybhitt@sccommerce.com

Date: 10/6/2015 11:23:16 AM
Subject: Re: Press Release and Events for week of October 5
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Thank you very much for this note. 


Rob Godfrey
Office of Gov. Nikki Haley

On Oct 6, 2015, at 10:53 AM, Fairwell, Adrienne <afairwell@sccommerce.com> wrote:


Good morning,

All press releases previously scheduled for this week have been delayed to other dates. I will 
send an updated listing per our usual schedule this coming Friday. 

Please let me know if there is anything else you need on this. 
 

Thank you!

Adrienne
 
Sent from my iPhone

On Oct 5, 2015, at 11:06 AM, Fairwell, Adrienne <afairwell@sccommerce.com> wrote:
 

We have spoken with Greenville County regarding tomorrow's Project Heritage release and 
we are delaying. Sounds like the company is on board as well. 

I will keep you posted on the others. Today, Jeremy will be reaching out to each of the 
counties and companies involved in this week's planned releases to see where things are. 
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Thank you for what you are doing to keep us safe and informed!

Sent from my iPhone

On Oct 2, 2015, at 12:48 PM, Fairwell, Adrienne <afairwell@sccommerce.com> wrote:
 

Good afternoon,
 
Next week’s press releases and events lineup is listed below.
                                     
Press Releases:

Tues., Oct. 6: Magna International  (Project Heritage – Greenville County) - 
$50,846,000; 153 new jobs. (new)

Wed., Oct. 7: Cypress Creek Renewables  (Project Beacon IX – Darlington 
County) - $10,200,000; 0 new jobs. (new)

Wed., Oct. 7: Rhode Island Textile Co.  (Project Rhode Runner – Spartanburg 
County) - $800,000; 14 new jobs (expansion)

Thurs., Oct. 8: Enstar US  (Project Diamondback – Richland County) - $500,000; 
60 new jobs (expansion)

 
 
G.O. Events:

·         Governor Haley has a meeting on Oct. 7th @ 11:00 AM with the Canadian Consul 
General, Louise Blais.

Please let us know if you have questions or concerns.
 
Thank you,
 
Adrienne
 
 
Adrienne R. Fairwell, APR
Director of Marketing and Communications
South Carolina Department of Commerce
1201 Main Street, Suite 1600
Columbia, SC 29201
803.737.1998 direct
www.SCcommerce.com
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